Campeonato de Espafia de Mini Rifle 2023 Lleida Results Fed. - 2023-07-14
Match Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place
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Name

Amador Grados, Ruben
Rodriguez Bafios, Juan José
Pérez Rodriguez, Francisco
Alvira Cabrer, Jaime

Manosalvas de la Torre, Francisco

Perez carbelo, Jesus
Gonzélez del Olmo, Angel
Bernabé Teja, Alberto

Martin castafo, Jose francisco
Subirats, Alex

Lépez Alba, Dario

Alfonso Esquiroz, Jesus
Rectoret Gémez, Francesc
Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
Llibre Lucefio, Isaac

Fuertes Alzueta, Ignacio

Ibars Crous, Jordi
Sanchez-Redondo Hagl, Detlef |
Salvador Esparza, Patxi
Moreiras Rajo, Jose Manuel
Nufez Rodriguez, Iker
Penela Barrameda, Feliciano
Snaps Peyffers, Fiona
Fernandez Martinez, Hugo
Martin aneas, Jose

Burdallo Chica, José Manuel
Ortiz Farré, Joan

Estella Redin, Alberto
Bugallo Ibafiez, Saul

Lavin Campo, Angel

Paredes Borrego, Jose Manuel
Mir Valverde, Manuel

Garcia Sanchez, Angela Maria
Belvis Verdasco, David
Alfonso Esquiroz, Maite
Marcos Ferrero, José Maria
Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas
Hidalgo Eloy, Jordi

Martin Leon, Efraim
Fernandez Alarcén, Montse
Snaps, Stephane

Olabarrieta Diez, Joseba
Suris Hornos, Albert
Salaberria Balparda, Joaquin

Soares de Oliveira Lopes Saraiva, Francisco

Domenech Muelas, Jordi
Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
Sudrez Lopez, José

Sandoval Gonzilez, Carlos
Serrano Gomez, Manel
Bravo Viscasillas, Jesus
Hortal Fernandez, Victor
Rojas Sanchez, Jose Antonio
Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
Rodero Castro, Sergio
Sanchez Sanchez, Francisco
Blanc Tomas, Angel

Roura Vila, Salvador

Rouco Bao, Jose

Rejhova, Andrea

Duran Aisa, Lluis

De La Fuente Gonzalez, Roberto

Class

Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana

Div

MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO

Category
Overall
Overall

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Overall
Overall

Overall
Super Senior
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Overall
Overall

Lady

Senior
Overall
Senior
Super Senior
Overall
Overall
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Overall

Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Overall
Overall
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Overall
Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Match Pts Match %
1011.0556 100.0000 %
993.8202 98.2953 %
934.7901 92.4568 %
903.3266 89.3449 %
897.5359 88.7722 %
881.7700 87.2128 %
876.5588 86.6974 %
855.4539 84.6100 %
829.8485 82.0774 %
828.1785 819123 %
818.8395 80.9886 %
818.1625 80.9216 %
784.6503 77.6070 %
782.0291 77.3478 %
755.2022 74.6944 %
741.6382 73.3529 %
735.7562 727711 %
713.7027 70.5899 %
712.6690 70.4876 %
698.3175 69.0682 %
693.8344 68.6248 %
686.9955 67.9483 %
682.3644 67.4903 %
675.6995 668311 %
667.121 1 65.9826 %
662.8138 65.5566 %
658.7531 65.1550 %
653.6933 64.6545 %
650.7222 64.3607 %
647.0499 63.9975 %
633.8604 62.6929 %
621.0396 61.4249 %
619.9731 61.3194 %
617.6845 61.0930 %
616.4525 609712 %
600.3822 59.3817 %
596.2085 58.9689 %
595.5615 58.9049 %
595.0618 58.8555 %
583.1719 57.6795 %
573.7284 56.7455 %
566.3678 56.0175 %
562.9875 55.6831 %
562.3007 55.6152 %
553.4642 54.7412 %
548.3117 542316 %
546.6449 54.0667 %
539.0510 533157 %
534.1238 52.8283 %
529.9576 52.4163 %
529.4396 52.3650 %
520.3106 51.4621 %
505.1294 49.9606 %
498.8305 49.3376 %
496.4425 49.1014 %
485.2895 47.9983 %
484.9977 47.9694 %
484.8608 47.9559 %
478.2640 47.3034 %
473.8693 46.8688 %
472.7816 46.7612 %
466.8861 46.1781 %



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Riu Navarro, Guzman

De Miguel Pastor, Antonio
Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier
Aladren serrano, Oscar manuel
Quer Bosch, Francesc Xavier
Hernandez Betancort, Mercedes
Garcia Conde, Jests Antonio
Xaubet, Daniel

Gonell Seguer, Ester

Guillén Hernandez, Carmen
Duxans Ruiz, Salvador

Rigat, Luis

Herrero Carrasco, Antonio
Riubrugent Martinez, Victor
(DQ) llundain, Juan Esteban

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Overall

Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior,
Super Senior,
Senior
Senior

464.9685
460.0706
453.5933
448.9620
433.5093
420.3735
412.3284
377.9689
358.0901
316.2744
293.4781
182.6097
29.2742
0.0000

45.9884 %
45.5040 %
44.8633 %
44.4053 %
42.8769 %
41.5777 %
40.7820 %
37.3836 %
35.4174 %
31.2816 %
29.0269 %
18.0613 %

2.8954 %

0.0000 %



Match Results - Mini Rifle Standard

Place
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Name

Monagas Deniz, Nicolas
Bergillos Moral, Francisco
Mesa de la Cruz, Moisés
Ibafiez Tovar, Néstor

Lopez Carmona, Christian
Correa Bello, Jose Luis
Garcia Asensio, Javier

Reyes Cardozo, Dionicio
Martinez Rodriguez, Raul
Gonzalez Pérez, Guillermo
Boldu Rubies, Jordi

Miguez Gallego, José Manuel
Cosialls Faure, Juan José
Paton Martin, Pedro Luis
Esteban Lombao, Sergio
Zobnin Zobnin, Yury
Garcia Sampedro, Jose Antonio
Cejudo Vicente, José Luis
Contel Aguilera, Jordi

Villa Fernandez, Francisco Javier
Osés Balduz, Jesus

Class

Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana

Div

MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS

Category

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Senior

Overall
Overall

Senior
Senior, Super
Senior
Senior, Super
Overall
Overall
Senior, Super

Senior
Senior, Super
Senior
Senior

Match Pts

974.8514
974.6322
955.4131
930.9955
839.1839
804.7733
796.3478
775.9464
759.5769
740.2202
727.0885
725.3146
691.5314
645.2452
617.7272
594.8494
569.0816
540.9565
388.0637
360.5749

0.0000

Match %

100.0000 %
99.9775 %
98.0060 %
95.5013 %
86.0833 %
82.5534 %
81.6891 %
79.5964 %
779172 %
759316 %
74.5845 %
74.4026 %
70.9371 %
66.1891 %
63.3663 %
61.0195 %
58.3762 %
554912 %
39.8075 %
36.9877 %

0.0000 %



Campeonato de Espafia de Mini Rifle 2023 Lleida Results Fed. - Category Leaders - Mini Rifl
Open: 2023-07-14
Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Alvira Cabrer, Jaime
Manosalvas de la Torre, Francisco
Gonzélez del Olmo, Angel
Bernabé Teja, Alberto
Sanchez-Redondo Hagl, Detlef |
Salvador Esparza, Patxi
Fernandez Martinez, Hugo
Burdallo Chica, José Manuel
Paredes Borrego, Jose Manuel
Belvis Verdasco, David
Olabarrieta Diez, Joseba
Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
Sandoval Gonzalez, Carlos
Serrano Gomez, Manel

Bravo Viscasillas, Jesus

Rojas Sanchez, Jose Antonio
Blanc Tomas, Angel

Rouco Bao, Jose

De La Fuente Gonzalez, Roberto
Riu Navarro, Guzman

De Miguel Pastor, Antonio
Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier
Garcia Conde, Jests Antonio
Riubrugent Martinez, Victor
(DQ) llundain, Juan Esteban

Class

Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana

Espana

Div

MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
903.3266
897.5359
876.5588
855.4539
713.7027
712.6690
675.6995
662.8138
633.8604
617.6845
566.3678
546.6449
534.1238
529.9576
529.4396
505.1294
484.9977
478.2640
466.886 |
464.9685
460.0706
453.5933
412.3284

0.0000

Match %

100.0000 %
99.3590 %
97.0368 %
94.7004 %
79.0083 %
78.8938 %
74.8012 %
73.3748 %
70.1696 %
68.3789 %
62.6980 %
60.5146 %
59.1285 %
58.6673 %
58.6100 %
55.9188 %
53.6902 %
52.9447 %
51.6852 %
51.4729 %
50.9307 %
502137 %
45.6456 %
0.0000 %



Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name Class Div PF Match Pts  Match %

| Rectoret Gomez, Francesc Espana MRO Min 784.6503 100.0000 %
2 Moreiras Rajo, Jose Manuel Espana MRO  Min 698.3175 88.9973 %
3 Ortiz Farré, Joan Espana MRO  Min 658.7531 83.9550 %
4 Lavin Campo, Angel Espana MRO Min 647.0499 82.4635 %
5 Mir Valverde, Manuel Espana MRO Min 621.0396 79.1486 %
6 Marcos Ferrero, José Maria Espana MRO  Min 600.3822 76.5159 %
7 Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas Espana MRO  Min 596.2085 75.9840 %
8 Hidalgo Eloy, Jordi Espana MRO Min 595.5615 759015 %
9 Snaps, Stephane Espana MRO  Min 573.7284 73.1190 %
10 Suris Hornos, Albert Espana MRO Min 562.9875 71.7501 %
I Domenech Muelas, Jordi Espana MRO  Min 5483117 69.8798 %
12 Suarez Lopez, José Espana MRO  Min 539.0510 68.6995 %
13 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar Espana MRO Min 498.8305 63.5736 %
14 Sanchez Sanchez, Francisco Espana MRO Min 485.2895 61.8479 %
|15 Roura Vila, Salvador Espana MRO Min 484.8608 61.7932 %
16 Duran Aisa, Lluis Espana MRO Min 472.7816 60.2538 %
17 Aladren serrano, Oscar manuel Espana MRO Min 448.9620 572181 %
18 Quer Bosch, Francesc Xavier Es MRO Min 433.5093 55.2487 %
19 Duxans Ruiz, Salvador Es MRO Min 293.4781 37.4024 %
20 Rigat, Luis Es MRO Min 182.6097 23.2727 %
21 Herrero Carrasco, Antonio Es MRO Min 29.2742 3.7309 %

Match Results - Gran Senior

Place Name Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
| Rigat, Luis Espana MRO  Min 182.6097 100.0000 %
2 Herrero Carrasco, Antonio Espana MRO Min 29.2742 16.0310 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name Class Div PF Match Pts  Match %

| Snaps Peyffers, Fiona Espana MRO  Min 682.3644 100.0000 %
2 Garcia Sanchez, Angela Maria Espana MRO  Min 619.9731 90.8566 %
3 Alfonso Esquiroz, Maite Espana MRO  Min 616.4525 90.3407 %
4 Fernandez Alarcéon, Montse Espana MRO Min 583.1719 85.4634 %
5 Rejhova, Andrea Espana MRO  Min 473.8693 69.4452 %
6 Hernandez Betancort, Mercedes Espana MRO  Min 420.3735 61.6054 %
7 Gonell Seguer, Ester Espana MRO  Min 358.0901 52.4778 %
8 Guillén Hernandez, Carmen Espana MRO  Min 316.2744 46.3498 %



Match Results - Overall (Hombres de 21 a 50 afos)

Place
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Name

Amador Grados, Ruben
Rodriguez Banos, Juan José
Martin castano, Jose francisco
Subirats, Alex

Alfonso Esquiroz, Jesus
Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
Llibre Luceno, Isaac

Fuertes Alzueta, Ignacio

Ibars Crous, Jordi

Nunez Rodriguez, lker
Penela Barrameda, Feliciano
Martin aneas, Jose

Estella Redin, Alberto

Bugallo Ibanez, Sau

Martin Leon, Efraim
Salaberria Balparda, Joaquin
Soares de Oliveira Lopes Saraiva,
Hortal Fernandez, Victor
Xaubet, Daniel

Class

Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana

Espana

Div

MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO
MRO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
1011.0556
993.8202
829.8485
828.1785
818.1625
782.0291
755.2022
741.6382
735.7562
693.8344
686.9955
667.1211
653.6933
650.7222
595.0618
562.3007
553.4642
520.3106
377.9689

Match %
100.0000 %
98.2953 %
82.0774 %
819123 %
80.9216 %
77.3478 %
74.6944 %
73.3529 %
727711 %
68.6248 %
67.9483 %
65.9826 %
64.6545 %
64.3607 %
58.8555 %
55.6152 %
547412 %
51.4621 %
37.3836 %



Campeonato de Espana de Mini Rifle 2023 Lleida Results Fed. - Category Leaders -
Mini Rifle Standard: 2023-07-14

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Correa Bello, Jose Luis
Gonzailez Pérez, Guillermo
Boldu Rubies, Jordi

Miguez Gallego, José Manuel
Cosialls Faure, Juan José

Zobnin Zobnin, Yury

Cejudo Vicente, José Luis
Contel Aguilera, Jordi

Villa Fernandez, Francisco Javier

Osés Balduz, Jesus

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

A W N -

Boldu Rubies, Jordi
Cosialls Faure, Juan José
Zobnin Zobnin, Yury
Contel Aguilera, Jordi

Class

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

No. Class

Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana

Match Results - Overall (Hombres de 21 a 50 afios)

Place Name

N O L1 AW N —

8

Bergillos Moral, Francisco
Mesa de la Cruz, Moisés
|bafez Tovar, Néstor
Lopez Carmona, Christian
Garcia Asensio, Javier
Reyes Cardozo, Dionicio
Paton Martin, Pedro Luis

Esteban Lombao, Sergio

No. Class

Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana
Espana

Div

MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS

Div

MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS

Div

MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS
MRS

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts

804.7733
740.2202
727.0885
725.3146
691.5314
594.8494
540.9565
388.0637
360.5749

0.0000

Match

Pts

727.0885
691.5314
594.8494
388.0637

Match

Pts

974.6322
955.4131
930.9955
839.1839
796.3478
775.9464
645.2452
617.7272
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Match %

100.0000 %
91.9787 %
90.3470 %
90.1266 %
85.9287 %
739152 %
67.2185 %
48.2203 %
44.8045 %

0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.1097 %
81.8125 %
53.3723 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.0281 %
95.5228 %
86.1026 %
81.7075 %
79.6143 %
66.2040 %
63.3805 %



Campeonato de Espaina de Mini Rifle 2023 Lleida Results Fed. - Team Results 2023- 07-14

Team Results - Mini Rifle Open

Team
Place Points

I 2769.8361
2 2644.7386
3 2553.6209
4 1419.0123

Team Results - Mini Rifle Standard

Team
Place Points
| 2735.0378
2 2597.1591
3 1320.1640

Competitor
Name Points
Fed.Canaria Open A 100.00% *1011.0556
*903.3266
*855.4539
595.0618
Fed. Catalana Open 95.48% *934.7901
*881.7700
*828.1785
735.7562
Fed.Navarra T.O | *993.8202
92.19% *818.1625
*741.6382
712.6690
Fed.Canaria Open Ladies 51.23% * 682.3644
*420.3735
*316.2744
Competitor
Name Points
Fed.Canaria Std 100.00% *974.8514
*955.4131
*804.7733
775.9464
Fed. Catalana 94.96% *974.6322
*930.9955
*691.5314
569.0816
Fed.Navarra T.O 2 *725.3146
48.27% *594.8494
*0.0000

Name
Amador Grados, Ruben

Alvira Cabrer, Jaime
Bernabé Teja, Alberto
Martin Leon, Efraim

Pérez Rodriguez, Francisco Perez
carbelo, Jesus

Subirats, Alex

Ibars Crous, Jordi

Rodriguez Banos, Juan José Alfonso
Esquiroz, Jesus

Fuertes Alzueta, Ignacio

Salvador Esparza, Patxi

Snaps Peyffers, Fiona

Hernandez Betancort, Mercedes

Guillén Hernandez, Carmen

Name

Monagas Deniz, Nicolas

Mesa de la Cruz, Moisés

Correa Bello, Jose Luis

Reyes Cardozo, Dionicio

Bergillos Moral, Francisco Ibanez Tovar,
Néstor

Cosialls Faure, Juan José

Garcia Sampedro, Jose Antonio

Miguez Gallego, José Manuel Zobnin

Zobnin, Yury

Osés Balduz, Jesus

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.29 samsung) at 2023-07-17 09:15 +0200



Campeonato de Espaia de Mini Rifle 2023 Lleida Results Club - Team Results
2023-07-14
Team Results - Mini Rifle Open

Team

Place
|

Points
2644.7386

2487.5646

2441.1449

2272.4697

2250.5758

2160.8921

1748.2688

1520.5647

Competitor

Name
Club Tir Lleida 100.00%

Puntos Club Del. Cordovilla
94.06%

Club Frontera Open 92.30%

Club Navarra DE RRTT
85.92%

T.E Barcelona 85.10%

C.T Sabadell 81.71%

Club D.T.O Legion IV
Victrix
66.10%

Club Punta Camello 57.49%

Points
*934.7901

*881.7700
*828.1785
735.7562

*993.8202
* 897.5359

*596.2085

*903.3266
* 855.4539

* 682.3644
573.7284

*818.1625

*741.6382

*712.6690
616.4525

* 876.5588
*698.3175

* 675.6995
485.2895

*784.6503

*755.2022

*621.0396
583.1719

* 693.8344

*534.1238
*520.3106
466.886|

*595.0618
*505.1294

*420.3735

316.2744

Name

Pérez Rodriguez, Francisco

Perez carbelo, Jesus
Subirats, Alex
Ibars Crous, Jordi

Rodriguez Banos, Juan José

Manosalvas de la Torre,

Francisco

Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas

Alvira Cabrer, Jaime Bernabé
Teja, Alberto

Snaps Peyffers, Fiona
Snaps, Stephane

Alfonso Esquiroz, Jesus Fuertes
Alzueta, Ignacio
Salvador Esparza, Patxi

Alfonso Esquiroz, Maite

Gonzilez del Olmo, Angel

Moreiras Rajo, Jose Manuel

Fernandez Martinez, Hugo

Sanchez Sanchez, Francisco

Rectoret Gémez, Francesc Llibre
Luceno, Isaac

Mir Valverde, Manuel

Fernandez Alarcén, Montse

Nunez Rodriguez, lker

Sandoval Gonzalez, Carlos
Hortal Fernandez, Victor

De La Fuente Gonzalez, Roberto

Martin Leon, Efraim

Rojas Sanchez, Jose Antonio

Hernandez Betancort, Mercedes

Guillén Hernandez, Carmen



Team Results - Mini Rifle Standard

Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points
| 2527.7073 Club Camino Lefadores Std  * 955.4131
*796.3478
100.00% * 775.9464
2 2237.6046 T.E Barcelona 88.52% *974.6322
* 645.2452
*617.7272
540.9565
3 759.5769 Club Tiro Peraltes 30.05% *759.5769
*0,0000

Name

Mesa de la Cruz, Moisés
Garcia Asensio, Javier
Reyes Cardozo, Dionicio

Bergillos Moral, Francisco Paton
Martin, Pedro Luis
Esteban Lombao, Sergio

Cejudo Vicente, José Luis

Martinez Rodriguez, Raul Osés

Balduz, Jesus
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